
Indian Statistical Institute - Delhi Centre Endterm Examination Schedule

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Sun Nov 20 Theory of Mechanism Design (Debasis Mishra)

Mon Nov 21 Game Theory I (Debasis Mishra) Regression Techniques (Deepayan Sarkar)

Tue Nov 22 Individual and Collective Choice (Abhinash Borah)

Wed Nov 23 Statistical Inference I (Isha Dewan) Monetary Economics (Piyali Das)

Thu Nov 24 Statistics (Kanishka Kacker) Institutional Economics (Mudit Kapoor)

Fri Nov 25 Probability Theory (Antar Bandyopadhyay) Labor Economics (Farzana Afridi)

Sat Nov 26 Analysis I (Anish Sarkar)

Sun Nov 27 Macroeconomics I (Chetan Ghate)

Mon Nov 28 Analysis I (Issan Patri) Econometric Methods II (Farzana Afridi)

Wed Nov 30 Linear Algebra and Linear Models (Arup Pal / Jayant Jha) Time Series Analysis and Forecasting (Wilima Wadhwa)

Thu Dec 1 Microeconomics I (Arunava Sen)

Sun Dec 4 Mathematical Methods (Tridip Ray)

Key MSQE-I / MStat-I / MSQE-II

Associate Dean

Instructions All examinations will be held in the Conference Room

Seating will be assigned. Please look for details posted outside the room.

Electronic devices (including phones), backpacks, etc., are not allowed inside the exam room. Please leave them outside.

Please ask the invigilator's permission if you need a toilet break. Only one student is allowed out at a time.


